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İSMAİLOĞLU Cemre M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  17/8/2005   
ALTINER Ece M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 12 1/1/2004   
ARIKAN Ada M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 45 12/3/2006   
ARIKAN Azra M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 44 12/3/2006   
AŞAN Selin M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 16 6/6/2004   
ÇAKIR Zeynep M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 40 30/9/2004   
ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  16/8/2008   
ÇINAR Gürel M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 42 2/1/2004   
DOĞAN Lara yok İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  18/8/2005   
HOCAOĞLU Mercan M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 17 19/4/2004   
KAZANCI Melis M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 57 22/5/2006   
KESER Bengisu yok İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 32 2/6/2004   
MORHAYİM Ela M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 34 8/5/2007   
MORRIS Grace Denız yok İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 62 23/9/2005   
ÖZIRAK İpek M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  16/6/2006   
SÖNMEZEL Alisa Selen M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  17/4/2005   
TEKİN Ece M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  7/9/2005   
UCA Irmak M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 66 13/2/2005   
UZEL Defne M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 3 11/11/2004   
UZUN Ceylin Arden M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 14 5/6/2005   
ŞAHMERAN Duru M İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  22/10/2007   
ANBARLILAR Fatıma Zehra M İST ALTINYURT SK 8 4/11/2005   
CANTENAR Şevval Pelin M İST ALTINYURT SK 6 3/3/2005   
ÇARPIŞIR Irmak M İST ALTINYURT SK 37 10/6/2006   
KARAMAN Nisan Ezel M İST ALTINYURT SK 15 2/8/2006   
OCAK Yasemin M İST ALTINYURT SK  29/6/2007   
ODABAŞ Derin Deniz yok İST ALTINYURT SK 38 7/5/2006   
OKÇUOĞLU Defne M İST ALTINYURT SK  7/7/2007   
ÖKTEM Duru M İST ALTINYURT SK  8/1/2008   
ÖZHAN Neslihan M İST ALTINYURT SK 1 10/6/2004   
PEHLİVAN Zeynep İpek M İST ALTINYURT SK 71 1/12/2008   
SAYGIN Sera M İST ALTINYURT SK 59 16/1/2006   
UÇAR Duru M İST ALTINYURT SK 9 10/9/2004   
YEŞİL Tümay M İST ALTINYURT SK  23/5/2007   
ZORLU Derin M İST ALTINYURT SK 10 4/5/2004   
ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana M İST MARMARA ESK SK  23/5/2006   
BALTALI Lila M İST MARMARA ESK SK  30/4/2008   
ÇOK Nilsu M İST MARMARA ESK SK 64 5/5/2005   
ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece M İST MARMARA ESK SK 39 7/6/2005   
ERTÜN Lal M İST MARMARA ESK SK 4 5/5/2004   
KARATABAN Selma Defne M İST MARMARA ESK SK 2 6/3/2004   
KÖSEOĞLU Bade M İST MARMARA ESK SK 25 23/4/2005   
OKUMUŞ Azra M İST MARMARA ESK SK 13 17/7/2004   
OZAR Elif Naz M İST MARMARA ESK SK  29/7/2005   
TURHANLAR Beril M İST MARMARA ESK SK 53 18/7/2006   
ÜNSAL Defne M İST MARMARA ESK SK 24 15/8/2006   
LEBLEBİCİ Aylin Dora M İST TED SK  20/9/2004   
ALKAN Nehir M İZM GÖZTEPE SK  25/10/2004   
DALAN Elif M İZM GÖZTEPE SK 80 1/5/2008   
ÖZGÜNER Umay yok İZM GÖZTEPE SK 23 10/3/2006   
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ÖZKAHRAMAN Zeynep M İZM GÖZTEPE SK  30/8/2007   
ÖZŞENER Zeynep M İZM GÖZTEPE SK 70 30/12/2008   
TOPÇU Selin Naz M İZM GÖZTEPE SK  30/8/2006   
İSBİR Alisa M ANK AESK 5 13/8/2005   
DEMİRHAN Eda Feride M ANK AESK 7 1/1/2004   
DURUKAN Almıla Birçe M ANK AESK 20 4/8/2005   
KIRAN Dilara M ANK AESK 69 31/3/2004   
ÖZIŞIK Beste M ANK AESK  1/3/2004   
İNCESU Elif M ANK ANKARA FLÖRE S.K.  23/6/2005   
ANAT Berrak M ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  12/2/2008   
ÇAĞLAR Nehir M ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  8/6/2006   
YEĞİN Övgü M ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  14/7/2005   
ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begüm M ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 35 1/3/2007   
ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru M ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 21 31/7/2005   
AKSOY Zuhal Ceren M KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. 65 17/4/2005   
KÖROĞLU Zeynep M KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 41 9/7/2004   
AKEL Ilgın M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL 30 18/12/2004   
ÇAKIR Nilsu M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL  24/1/2008   
GÖÇÜM Ilgın M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL 19 23/1/2004   
NUR Dila M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL 52 17/8/2006   
SARAÇ Zeynep M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL 11 27/2/2004   
YALÇIN Elif M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL 36 1/1/2007   
YALÇIN Elifnaz M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL 50 21/3/2007   
YAMAN Irmak M MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KUL 28 18/3/2005   
ACAR Bahar Deniz M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 58 2/3/2006   
AY Elif Su M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 27 31/3/2006   
AYYÜCE Doğa Neval M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 51 2/1/2007   
BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  17/11/2005   
BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Venhar M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 43 8/5/2006   
CENGİL Elif Naz M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  20/2/2007   
DENİZ Nehir M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 63 14/7/2005   
GÜREŞ Hilal Müyesser M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 29 27/2/2005   
KIVRAK Asel Ela M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 55 28/6/2006   
KOÇGAZİ Lidya M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ 18 14/7/2006   
SOYTÜRK Melisa M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  1/6/2005   
TANIR Elif İrem M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  13/4/2006   
ÜNLÜ Nehir M MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  13/3/2005   
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Pul no 1    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V 1 1 0 V 2/5 -9 12 5  
UCA Irmak İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 3 1 1 0 1 0/5 -19 6 6  
YAMAN Irmak MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER V V 1 4 2 2/5 0 17 4  
ÖZHAN Neslihan ALTINYURT SK İST V V V V V 5/5 20 25 1  
KÖSEOĞLU Bade MARMARA ESK SK İST V V V 1 2 3/5 4 18 3  
DENİZ Nehir MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 3 V V 1 V 3/5 4 19 2  

Pul no 2    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ARIKAN Ada İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0 0 V V V V 4/6 11 20 3  
AY Elif Su MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V2 0 V V V V 5/6 11 22 2  
KARATABAN Selma Defn MARMARA ESK SK İST V V V V V V 6/6 28 30 1  
ŞAHMERAN Duru İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0 2 0 0 1 1 0/6 -26 4 7  
KIRAN Dilara AESK ANK 0 1 0 V 3 V 2/6 -6 14 5  
AKEL Ilgın MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER 2 2 2 V V V 3/6 2 21 4  
OCAK Yasemin ALTINYURT SK İST 0 1 0 V 0 0 1/6 -20 6 6  

Pul no 3    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

GÜREŞ Hilal Müyesser MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V V V V 0 V 5/6 9 25 2  
ÖZŞENER Zeynep GÖZTEPE SK İZM 0 V 1 V 1 2 2/6 -11 14 5  
OKÇUOĞLU Defne ALTINYURT SK İST 0 1 1 1 0 1 0/6 -26 4 7  
ÜNSAL Defne MARMARA ESK SK İST 4 V V V 2 4 3/6 8 25 4  
ANAT Berrak ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 4 4 V 1 0 1 1/6 -11 15 6  
UZEL Defne İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V V V4 V V 6/6 25 29 1  
AKSOY Zuhal Ceren KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞE KOC 3 V V V V 1 4/6 6 24 3  

Pul no 4    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ÖZIRAK İpek İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 1 0 1 V 0 4 1/6 -15 11 6  
ERTÜN Lal MARMARA ESK SK İST V V V V V V 6/6 25 30 1  
SAYGIN Sera ALTINYURT SK İST V 1 V V 4 V 4/6 12 25 3  
MORHAYİM Ela İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V 1 1 V 2 4 2/6 -4 18 5  
CENGİL Elif Naz MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 1 0 1 1 0 1 0/6 -26 4 7  
ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK V 2 V V V V 5/6 16 27 2  
DALAN Elif GÖZTEPE SK İZM V 0 1 V V 0 3/6 -8 16 4  

Pul no 5    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ARIKAN Azra İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 2 V1 V 0 3 1 2/6 -8 12 5  
YALÇIN Elif MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER V V 3 1 V 3 3/6 2 22 3  
ÇOK Nilsu MARMARA ESK SK İST 0 3 V2 0 3 2 1/6 -11 10 6  
TEKİN Ece İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0 V 0 0 2 2 1/6 -16 9 7  
İSBİR Alisa AESK ANK V V V V V V 6/6 29 30 1  
SOYTÜRK Melisa MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V 0 V V 0 1 3/6 -7 16 4  
KARAMAN Nisan Ezel ALTINYURT SK İST V V V V 0 V 5/6 11 25 2  
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Pul no 6    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

YEŞİL Tümay ALTINYURT SK İST 2 0 1 2 1 0 0/6 -24 6 7  
BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V V 0 0 0 2 2/6 -12 12 6  
KAZANCI Melis İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V 2 0 V 0 V 3/6 -5 17 4  
CANTENAR Şevval Pelin ALTINYURT SK İST V V V V 2 V 5/6 21 27 2  
ÜNLÜ Nehir MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V V 3 0 0 1 2/6 -8 14 5  
DURUKAN Almıla Birçe AESK ANK V V V V V V 6/6 26 30 1  
ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece MARMARA ESK SK İST V V 4 0 V 1 3/6 2 20 3  

Pul no 7    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

SÖNMEZEL Alisa Selen İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 3 V 1 3 0 1 1/6 -15 13 6  
ACAR Bahar Deniz MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V V 0 V 0 V 4/6 3 20 3  
ÇAKIR Nilsu MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER 3 0 0 1 0 3 0/6 -23 7 7  
UZUN Ceylin Arden İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V V V 3 V 5/6 22 28 2  
BALTALI Lila MARMARA ESK SK İST V 0 V 0 0 2 2/6 -12 12 5  
DEMİRHAN Eda Feride AESK ANK V V V V V V 6/6 27 30 1  
ÇARPIŞIR Irmak ALTINYURT SK İST V 4 V 0 V 0 3/6 -2 19 4  

Pul no 8    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

ÇINAR Gürel İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0 0 V V 1 V 3/6 -4 16 4  
ANBARLILAR Fatıma Zeh ALTINYURT SK İST V V3 V V V4 V 6/6 20 27 1  
GÖÇÜM Ilgın MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER V 2 V 4 2 V 3/6 7 23 3  
İSMAİLOĞLU Cemre İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 1 3 2 3 4 4 0/6 -13 17 7  
OZAR Elif Naz MARMARA ESK SK İST 2 1 V V 3 3 2/6 -8 19 5  
ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begü ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK V 1 V V V V 5/6 9 26 2  
TANIR Elif İrem MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 2 0 1 V V 3 2/6 -11 16 6  

Pul no 9    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

KIVRAK Asel Ela MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V 3 2 0 1 1 1/6 -13 12 7  
ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana MARMARA ESK SK İST 0 1 V V 1 0 2/6 -16 12 6  
TOPÇU Selin Naz GÖZTEPE SK İZM V V 4 2 V 1 3/6 0 22 4  
ÖZIŞIK Beste AESK ANK V 4 V 1 0 2 2/6 -9 17 5  
HOCAOĞLU Mercan İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V 4 V V V 1 4/6 12 25 2  
KÖROĞLU Zeynep KOCAELİ GENÇLİK S KOC V V 3 V 0 2 3/6 3 20 3  
UÇAR Duru ALTINYURT SK İST V V V V V V 6/6 23 30 1  

Pul no 10    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

AŞAN Selin İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V V V V V4 6/6 22 29 1  
ZORLU Derin ALTINYURT SK İST 2 3 V4 V V 2 3/6 3 21 4  
NUR Dila MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER 1 V V V V V 5/6 6 26 2  
ÇAĞLAR Nehir ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0 3 2 1 V 1 1/6 -13 12 6  
LEBLEBİCİ Aylin Dora TED SK İST 1 0 2 V V 0 2/6 -9 13 5  
ÖZKAHRAMAN Zeynep GÖZTEPE SK İZM 0 0 4 1 1 0 0/6 -24 6 7  
BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Ven MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 3 V 4 V V V 4/6 15 27 3  

Pul no 11    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

AYYÜCE Doğa Neval MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V4 2 4 2 2 1/5 -9 14 5  
PEHLİVAN Zeynep İpek ALTINYURT SK İST 3 1 0 0 0 0/5 -18 4 6  
ÇAKIR Zeynep İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V3 3 0 0 2/5 -7 11 4  
YEĞİN Övgü ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK V V V 0 2 3/5 0 17 3  
OKUMUŞ Azra MARMARA ESK SK İST V V V V V 5/5 22 25 1  
SARAÇ Zeynep MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER V V V V 1 4/5 12 21 2  
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Pul no 12    0:00
G/M averaj YTsıralama

İNCESU Elif ANKARA FLÖRE S.K. ANK V 1 0 3 1 3 1/6 -16 13 6  
ALKAN Nehir GÖZTEPE SK İZM 4 0 1 0 0 V 1/6 -17 10 7  
TURHANLAR Beril MARMARA ESK SK İST V V 2 V 3 V 4/6 9 25 3  
ALTINER Ece İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST V V V V 1 V 5/6 16 26 2  
YALÇIN Elifnaz MERSİN ESKRİM SPO MER V V 4 2 0 4 2/6 -3 20 4  
KOÇGAZİ Lidya MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ V V V V V V2 6/6 22 27 1  
ÖKTEM Duru ALTINYURT SK İST V 2 1 0 V 0 2/6 -11 13 5  
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1 İSBİR Alisa AESK ANK 1.000 29 30 tur atl   
2 KARATABAN Selma Defne MARMARA ESK SK İST 1.000 28 30 tur atl   
3 DEMİRHAN Eda Feride AESK ANK 1.000 27 30 tur atl   
4 DURUKAN Almıla Birçe AESK ANK 1.000 26 30 tur atl   
5 ERTÜN Lal MARMARA ESK SK İST 1.000 25 30 tur atl   
6 UZEL Defne İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 1.000 25 29 tur atl   
7 UÇAR Duru ALTINYURT SK İST 1.000 23 30 tur atl   
8 AŞAN Selin İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 1.000 22 29 tur atl   
9 KOÇGAZİ Lidya MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 1.000 22 27 tur atl   

10 OKUMUŞ Azra MARMARA ESK SK İST 1.000 22 25 tur atl   
11 ANBARLILAR Fatıma Zehra ALTINYURT SK İST 1.000 20 27 tur atl   
12 ÖZHAN Neslihan ALTINYURT SK İST 1.000 20 25 tur atl   
13 UZUN Ceylin Arden İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.833 22 28 tur atl   
14 CANTENAR Şevval Pelin ALTINYURT SK İST 0.833 21 27 tur atl   
15 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0.833 16 27 tur atl   
16 ALTINER Ece İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.833 16 26 tur atl   
17 KARAMAN Nisan Ezel ALTINYURT SK İST 0.833 11 25 tur atl   
18 AY Elif Su MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.833 11 22 tur atl   
19 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begüm ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0.833 9 26 tur atl   
20 GÜREŞ Hilal Müyesser MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.833 9 25 tur atl   
21 NUR Dila MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.833 6 26 tur atl   
22 SARAÇ Zeynep MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.800 12 21 tur atl   
23 BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Venha MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.667 15 27 tur atl   
24 HOCAOĞLU Mercan İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.667 12 25 tur atl   
24 SAYGIN Sera ALTINYURT SK İST 0.667 12 25 tur atl   
26 ARIKAN Ada İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.667 11 20 tur atl   
27 TURHANLAR Beril MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.667 9 25 tur atl   
28 AKSOY Zuhal Ceren KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KA KOC 0.667 6 24 tur atl   
29 ACAR Bahar Deniz MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.667 3 20 tur atl   
30 DENİZ Nehir MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.600 4 19 tur atl   
31 KÖSEOĞLU Bade MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.600 4 18 tur atl   
32 YEĞİN Övgü ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0.600 0 17 tur atl   
33 ÜNSAL Defne MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.500 8 25 tur atl   
34 GÖÇÜM Ilgın MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.500 7 23 tur atl   
35 ZORLU Derin ALTINYURT SK İST 0.500 3 21 tur atl   
36 KÖROĞLU Zeynep KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK KOC 0.500 3 20 tur atl   
37 YALÇIN Elif MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.500 2 22 tur atl   
38 AKEL Ilgın MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.500 2 21 tur atl   
39 ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.500 2 20 tur atl   
40 TOPÇU Selin Naz GÖZTEPE SK İZM 0.500 0 22 tur atl   
41 ÇARPIŞIR Irmak ALTINYURT SK İST 0.500 -2 19 tur atl   
42 ÇINAR Gürel İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.500 -4 16 tur atl   
43 KAZANCI Melis İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.500 -5 17 tur atl   
44 SOYTÜRK Melisa MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.500 -7 16 tur atl   
45 DALAN Elif GÖZTEPE SK İZM 0.500 -8 16 tur atl   
46 YAMAN Irmak MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.400 0 17 tur atl   
47 ÇAKIR Zeynep İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.400 -7 11 tur atl   
48 ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.400 -9 12 tur atl   
49 YALÇIN Elifnaz MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.333 -3 20 tur atl   
50 MORHAYİM Ela İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.333 -4 18 tur atl   
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51 KIRAN Dilara AESK ANK 0.333 -6 14 tur atl   
52 OZAR Elif Naz MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.333 -8 19 tur atl   
53 ÜNLÜ Nehir MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.333 -8 14 tur atl   
54 ARIKAN Azra İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.333 -8 12 tur atl   
55 ÖZIŞIK Beste AESK ANK 0.333 -9 17 tur atl   
56 LEBLEBİCİ Aylin Dora TED SK İST 0.333 -9 13 tur atl   
57 TANIR Elif İrem MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.333 -11 16 tur atl   
58 ÖZŞENER Zeynep GÖZTEPE SK İZM 0.333 -11 14 elendi   
59 ÖKTEM Duru ALTINYURT SK İST 0.333 -11 13 elendi   
60 BALTALI Lila MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.333 -12 12 elendi   
60 BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.333 -12 12 elendi   
62 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.333 -16 12 elendi   
63 AYYÜCE Doğa Neval MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.200 -9 14 elendi   
64 ANAT Berrak ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0.167 -11 15 elendi   
65 ÇOK Nilsu MARMARA ESK SK İST 0.167 -11 10 elendi   
66 ÇAĞLAR Nehir ÇANKAYA  ESK SK ANK 0.167 -13 12 elendi   
66 KIVRAK Asel Ela MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.167 -13 12 elendi   
68 SÖNMEZEL Alisa Selen İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.167 -15 13 elendi   
69 ÖZIRAK İpek İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.167 -15 11 elendi   
70 İNCESU Elif ANKARA FLÖRE S.K. ANK 0.167 -16 13 elendi   
71 TEKİN Ece İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.167 -16 9 elendi   
72 ALKAN Nehir GÖZTEPE SK İZM 0.167 -17 10 elendi   
73 OCAK Yasemin ALTINYURT SK İST 0.167 -20 6 elendi   
74 İSMAİLOĞLU Cemre İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.000 -13 17 elendi   
75 PEHLİVAN Zeynep İpek ALTINYURT SK İST 0.000 -18 4 elendi   
76 UCA Irmak İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.000 -19 6 elendi   
77 ÇAKIR Nilsu MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ MER 0.000 -23 7 elendi   
78 ÖZKAHRAMAN Zeynep GÖZTEPE SK İZM 0.000 -24 6 elendi   
78 YEŞİL Tümay ALTINYURT SK İST 0.000 -24 6 elendi   
80 CENGİL Elif Naz MUĞLA FERDİ MUĞ 0.000 -26 4 elendi   
80 OKÇUOĞLU Defne ALTINYURT SK İST 0.000 -26 4 elendi   
80 ŞAHMERAN Duru İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 0.000 -26 4 elendi   
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1 İSBİR Alisa AESK

64   

33 ÜNSAL Defne MARMARA ESK SK

32 YEĞİN Övgü ÇANKAYA  ESK SK    10/3

17 KARAMAN Nisan Ez ALTINYURT SK

48 ÇAKMAK Berra Şima İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/1

49 YALÇIN Elifnaz MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K

16 ALTINER Ece İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/6

9 KOÇGAZİ Lidya MUĞLA FERDİ

56 LEBLEBİCİ Aylin Do TED SK    10/1

41 ÇARPIŞIR Irmak ALTINYURT SK

24 HOCAOĞLU Mercan İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/4

25 SAYGIN Sera ALTINYURT SK

40 TOPÇU Selin Naz GÖZTEPE SK    10/3

57 TANIR Elif İrem MUĞLA FERDİ

8 AŞAN Selin İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/2

5 ERTÜN Lal MARMARA ESK SK

60   

37 YALÇIN Elif MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K

28 AKSOY Zuhal Ceren KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR    10/5

21 NUR Dila MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K

44 SOYTÜRK Melisa MUĞLA FERDİ    10/7

53 ÜNLÜ Nehir MUĞLA FERDİ

12 ÖZHAN Neslihan ALTINYURT SK    10/0

13 UZUN Ceylin Arden İSTANBUL - FERDİ

52 OZAR Elif Naz MARMARA ESK SK    10/3

45 DALAN Elif GÖZTEPE SK

20 GÜREŞ Hilal Müyesse MUĞLA FERDİ    10/0

29 ACAR Bahar Deniz MUĞLA FERDİ

36 KÖROĞLU Zeynep KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK    10/5

61   

4 DURUKAN Almıla Bi AESK

İSBİR Alisa

ÜNSAL Defne
   10/2

KARAMAN Nisan Ez

ALTINER Ece
   10/9

KOÇGAZİ Lidya

HOCAOĞLU Mercan
   10/5

SAYGIN Sera

AŞAN Selin
   10/0

ERTÜN Lal

AKSOY Zuhal Ceren
   10/1

NUR Dila

ÖZHAN Neslihan
   10/5

UZUN Ceylin Arden

GÜREŞ Hilal Müyesse
   10/1

KÖROĞLU Zeynep

DURUKAN Almıla Bi
   10/2

İSBİR Alisa

KARAMAN Nisan Ez

   10/2

KOÇGAZİ Lidya

AŞAN Selin

   8/6

ERTÜN Lal

ÖZHAN Neslihan

   10/5

UZUN Ceylin Arden

DURUKAN Almıla Bi

   10/6

İSBİR Alisa

KOÇGAZİ Lidya

ÖZHAN Neslihan

DURUKAN Almıla Bi



MİNİKLER BAYAN FLÖRE
Tablosu 64,   sayfa 2/2

3 DEMİRHAN Eda Feri AESK

62   

35 ZORLU Derin ALTINYURT SK

30 DENİZ Nehir MUĞLA FERDİ    10/9

19 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

46 YAMAN Irmak MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K    10/2

51 KIRAN Dilara AESK

14 CANTENAR Şevval P ALTINYURT SK    10/3

11 ANBARLILAR Fatım ALTINYURT SK

54 ARIKAN Azra İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/0

43 KAZANCI Melis İSTANBUL - FERDİ

22 SARAÇ Zeynep MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K    10/6

27 TURHANLAR Beril MARMARA ESK SK

38 AKEL Ilgın MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K    7/6

59   

6 UZEL Defne İSTANBUL - FERDİ

7 UÇAR Duru ALTINYURT SK

58   

39 ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece MARMARA ESK SK

26 ARIKAN Ada İSTANBUL - FERDİ    2/1

23 BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Eli MUĞLA FERDİ

42 ÇINAR Gürel İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/3

55 ÖZIŞIK Beste AESK

10 OKUMUŞ Azra MARMARA ESK SK    10/2

15 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

50 MORHAYİM Ela İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/1

47 ÇAKIR Zeynep İSTANBUL - FERDİ

18 AY Elif Su MUĞLA FERDİ    10/7

31 KÖSEOĞLU Bade MARMARA ESK SK

34 GÖÇÜM Ilgın MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR K    10/6

63   

2 KARATABAN Selma MARMARA ESK SK

DEMİRHAN Eda Feri

DENİZ Nehir
   10/2

ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU 

CANTENAR Şevval P
   10/7

ANBARLILAR Fatım

SARAÇ Zeynep
   10/4

AKEL Ilgın

UZEL Defne
   10/6

UÇAR Duru

ARIKAN Ada
   10/3

BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Eli

OKUMUŞ Azra
   10/3

ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU 

ÇAKIR Zeynep
   10/2

GÖÇÜM Ilgın

KARATABAN Selma 
   10/1

DEMİRHAN Eda Feri

CANTENAR Şevval P

   10/7

ANBARLILAR Fatım

UZEL Defne

   7/4

UÇAR Duru

OKUMUŞ Azra

   10/6

ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU 

KARATABAN Selma 

   10/3

DEMİRHAN Eda Feri

UZEL Defne

OKUMUŞ Azra

KARATABAN Selma 
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Tablosu 16

1 İSBİR Alisa AESK

16 KARAMAN Nisan Ez ALTINYURT SK    10/2

9 KOÇGAZİ Lidya MUĞLA FERDİ

8 AŞAN Selin İSTANBUL - FERDİ    8/6

5 ERTÜN Lal MARMARA ESK SK

12 ÖZHAN Neslihan ALTINYURT SK    10/5

13 UZUN Ceylin Arden İSTANBUL - FERDİ

4 DURUKAN Almıla Bi AESK    10/6

3 DEMİRHAN Eda Feri AESK

14 CANTENAR Şevval P ALTINYURT SK    10/7

11 ANBARLILAR Fatım ALTINYURT SK

6 UZEL Defne İSTANBUL - FERDİ    7/4

7 UÇAR Duru ALTINYURT SK

10 OKUMUŞ Azra MARMARA ESK SK    10/6

15 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

2 KARATABAN Selma MARMARA ESK SK    10/3

İSBİR Alisa

KOÇGAZİ Lidya
   10/6

ÖZHAN Neslihan

DURUKAN Almıla Bi
   9/5

DEMİRHAN Eda Feri

UZEL Defne
   10/4

OKUMUŞ Azra

KARATABAN Selma 
   10/5

İSBİR Alisa

ÖZHAN Neslihan

   10/2

DEMİRHAN Eda Feri

KARATABAN Selma 

   10/8

İSBİR Alisa

KARATABAN Selma 

   10/5
İSBİR Alisa
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1 İSBİR Alisa ANK AESK  13/8/2005
2 KARATABAN Selma Defne İST MARMARA ESK SK  6/3/2004
3 DEMİRHAN Eda Feride ANK AESK  1/1/2004
3 ÖZHAN Neslihan İST ALTINYURT SK  10/6/2004
5 DURUKAN Almıla Birçe ANK AESK  4/8/2005
6 UZEL Defne İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  11/2004
7 KOÇGAZİ Lidya MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  14/7/2006
8 OKUMUŞ Azra İST MARMARA ESK SK  17/7/2004
9 ERTÜN Lal İST MARMARA ESK SK  5/5/2004

10 UÇAR Duru İST ALTINYURT SK  10/9/2004
11 AŞAN Selin İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  6/6/2004
12 ANBARLILAR Fatıma Zehr İST ALTINYURT SK  4/11/2005
13 UZUN Ceylin Arden İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  5/6/2005
14 CANTENAR Şevval Pelin İST ALTINYURT SK  3/3/2005
15 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Ebru ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  31/7/2005
16 KARAMAN Nisan Ezel İST ALTINYURT SK  2/8/2006
17 ALTINER Ece İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  1/1/2004
18 ŞAHABETTİNOĞLU Begü ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  1/3/2007
19 GÜREŞ Hilal Müyesser MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  27/2/2005
20 NUR Dila MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  17/8/2006
21 SARAÇ Zeynep MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  27/2/2004
22 BÜYÜKSÜNETÇİ Elif Ven MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  8/5/2006
23 HOCAOĞLU Mercan İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  19/4/2004
23 SAYGIN Sera İST ALTINYURT SK  16/1/2006
25 ARIKAN Ada İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  12/3/2006
26 AKSOY Zuhal Ceren KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK  17/4/2005
27 DENİZ Nehir MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  14/7/2005
28 ÜNSAL Defne İST MARMARA ESK SK  15/8/2006
29 GÖÇÜM Ilgın MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  23/1/2004
30 KÖROĞLU Zeynep KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK  9/7/2004
31 AKEL Ilgın MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  12/2004
32 ÇAKIR Zeynep İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  30/9/2004
33 AY Elif Su MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  31/3/2006
34 TURHANLAR Beril İST MARMARA ESK SK  18/7/2006
35 ACAR Bahar Deniz MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  2/3/2006
36 KÖSEOĞLU Bade İST MARMARA ESK SK  23/4/2005
37 YEĞİN Övgü ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  14/7/2005
38 ZORLU Derin İST ALTINYURT SK  4/5/2004
39 YALÇIN Elif MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  1/1/2007
40 ERDOĞAN Filiz Ece İST MARMARA ESK SK  7/6/2005
41 TOPÇU Selin Naz İZM GÖZTEPE SK  30/8/2006
42 ÇARPIŞIR Irmak İST ALTINYURT SK  10/6/2006
43 ÇINAR Gürel İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  2/1/2004
44 KAZANCI Melis İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  22/5/2006
45 SOYTÜRK Melisa MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  1/6/2005
46 DALAN Elif İZM GÖZTEPE SK  1/5/2008
47 YAMAN Irmak MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  18/3/2005
48 ÇAKMAK Berra Şimal İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  16/8/2008
49 YALÇIN Elifnaz MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  21/3/2007
50 MORHAYİM Ela İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  8/5/2007
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51 KIRAN Dilara ANK AESK  31/3/2004
52 OZAR Elif Naz İST MARMARA ESK SK  29/7/2005
53 ÜNLÜ Nehir MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  13/3/2005
54 ARIKAN Azra İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  12/3/2006
55 ÖZIŞIK Beste ANK AESK  1/3/2004
56 LEBLEBİCİ Aylin Dora İST TED SK  20/9/2004
57 TANIR Elif İrem MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  13/4/2006

58 ÖZŞENER Zeynep İZM GÖZTEPE SK  12/2008
59 ÖKTEM Duru İST ALTINYURT SK  8/1/2008
60 BALTALI Lila İST MARMARA ESK SK  30/4/2008
60 BÜYÜKLÜ Pelin MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  11/2005
62 ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana İST MARMARA ESK SK  23/5/2006
63 AYYÜCE Doğa Neval MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  2/1/2007
64 ANAT Berrak ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  12/2/2008
65 ÇOK Nilsu İST MARMARA ESK SK  5/5/2005
66 ÇAĞLAR Nehir ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK  8/6/2006
66 KIVRAK Asel Ela MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  28/6/2006
68 SÖNMEZEL Alisa Selen İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  17/4/2005
69 ÖZIRAK İpek İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  16/6/2006
70 İNCESU Elif ANK ANKARA FLÖRE S.K.  23/6/2005
71 TEKİN Ece İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  7/9/2005
72 ALKAN Nehir İZM GÖZTEPE SK  10/2004
73 OCAK Yasemin İST ALTINYURT SK  29/6/2007
74 İSMAİLOĞLU Cemre İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  17/8/2005
75 PEHLİVAN Zeynep İpek İST ALTINYURT SK  1/12/2008
76 UCA Irmak İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  13/2/2005
77 ÇAKIR Nilsu MER MERSİN ESKRİM SPOR KULÜBÜ  24/1/2008
78 ÖZKAHRAMAN Zeynep İZM GÖZTEPE SK  30/8/2007
78 YEŞİL Tümay İST ALTINYURT SK  23/5/2007
80 CENGİL Elif Naz MUĞ MUĞLA FERDİ  20/2/2007
80 OKÇUOĞLU Defne İST ALTINYURT SK  7/7/2007
80 ŞAHMERAN Duru İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ  10/2007
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